

# **Cinnamon Roll Bake-off Rules & Information**

## Saturday, January 25, 2025

Trade Center
Fergus County Fairgrounds
Hwy 191 North

#### Schedule

10:00 am- Registration11:00 am- JudgingCinnamon rolls served following the judging.Donations welcome

### Superintendent

Logan Standley

logan.m.standley@gmail.com

## Registration forms can be found at MontanaWinterFair.com

Please print and include with your entry on the day of the event

\*\*Please see Food Safety Requirements at MontanaWinterFair.com\*\*

### Fee

There is no registration fee for this event

#### Classes

Class 1: Adult Cinnamon Rolls

Lot 1: One Dozen Cinnamon Rolls

Class 2: Youth Cinnamon Rolls (17 and younger)

Lot 1: One Dozen Cinnamon Rolls

#### **Prizes**

Cash Prizes will be awarded for both youth and adult classes

1st Place - \$30 2nd Place - \$20 3rd Place - \$10

### **Rules**

The Montana Winter Fair Cinnamon Roll bake-off is an open, judged competition

- 1. There are two (2) Cinnamon Roll categories, Adult and Youth. You may enter only one.
- 2. The bake-off is open to anyone of any age. All entries must be made by the person entering.
- 3. There is no entry fee.
- 4. Safe handling practices will be followed at all times.
- 5. Entrants will provide one dozen cinnamon rolls.
- 6. Judging will be based on the following criteria: eye appeal, uniformity, tenderness/texture, and flavor.
- 7. Recipes are not required, but please bring a list of ingredients.
- 8. Please use disposable containers if possible. Non-disposable containers must be picked up following the bake-off.
- 9. Following the judging, rolls will be served, and donations will be accepted.